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Report: Summary - wrightslaw
Date Range: 01/01/2010 - 12/31/2010

Total Sessions
Total Pageviews
Total Hits

Total Bytes Transferred

Average Sessions Per Day
Average Pageviews Per Day
Average Hits Per Day

Average Bytes Transferred Per Day

Average Pageviews Per Session
Average Hits Per Session
Average Bytes Per Session

Average Length of Session

3,106,735.00
9,180,636.00
77,371,299.00
1.63TB

8,511.60
25,152.43
211,976.16
4.57 GB

2.96
24.90
563.43 KB
00:07:13

Help Information

Summary

The Summary shows totals and averages for Sessions, Pageviews, Hits, and Bytes for the currently selected Date
Range. Visitors information is not shown here because it is only available when UTM visitor tracking is employed.

Calculation Methodology

Session: A series of Hits to your site over a specific period of time by one visitor.

Pageview: A request to the web server by a visitor's browser for any web page; this excludes images,

javascript, and other generally embedded file types.
Hit: Any successful request to a webserver from a visitor's browser.

(] Bytes: The quantity of network bandwidth used by the files requested during the selected Date Range.

Note

Because Bytes numbers can be very large, abbreviations are used as appropriate, such as MB for megabytes

(—millions of bytes). The average length of Session is displayed as hours:minutes:seconds.
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