

Report: Summary - wrightslaw Date Range: 01/01/2010 - 12/31/2010	
Total Sessions	3,106,735.00
Total Pageviews	9,180,636.00
Total Hits	77,371,299.00
Total Bytes Transferred	1.63 TB
Average Sessions Per Day	8,511.60
Average Pageviews Per Day	25,152.43
Average Hits Per Day	211,976.16
Average Bytes Transferred Per Day	4.57 GB
Average Pageviews Per Session	2.96
Average Hits Per Session	24.90
Average Bytes Per Session	563.43 KB
Average Length of Session	00:07:13

Help Information

Summary

The Summary shows totals and averages for Sessions, Pageviews, Hits, and Bytes for the currently selected Date Range. Visitors information is not shown here because it is only available when UTM visitor tracking is employed. **Calculation Methodology**

- Session: A series of Hits to your site over a specific period of time by one visitor.
- Pageview: A request to the web server by a visitor's browser for any web page; this excludes images, javascript, and other generally embedded file types.
- Hit: Any successful request to a webserver from a visitor's browser.
- Bytes: The quantity of network bandwidth used by the files requested during the selected Date Range.

Note

Because Bytes numbers can be very large, abbreviations are used as appropriate, such as MB for megabytes (~millions of bytes). The average length of Session is displayed as hours:minutes:seconds.

Urchin 5 © 2004 Urchin Software Corporation